E12
E
100 RegO Dr. Elon, NC 27244 USA   www.regoproducts.com  +1 (336) 449-7707
Application
Specifically designed to ensure positive shut-off and long,
maintenance free service life in liquid or vapor service on bulk storage
containers, transports, bobtails, cylinder filling plants and plant piping.
The high quality construction and wide variety of sizes make them

• Seat Disc assembly incorporates an automatic back check
 valve, eliminating the need for a separate hydrostatic relief valve.
Ordering Information
Part Number
Inlet/Outlet Connection Port Diameter
Flow at 1 PSIG Pressure drop GPM Propane
Globe Angle Globe Angle
HA7513AP HA7514AP 2” -FNPT 2” 75.0 88.5
HA7517AP HA7518AP 3”-FNPT 3½” 197.0 303.0
Materials
Body  ............................................................................... Ductile Iron
Stem ...........................................................................Stainless Steel
Seat ............................................................................Stainless Steel